DESCRIPTION
Adjustable cut-off wall pack is available in there wattage for
variety of applications including building perimeter, entrances,
stairways and security lighting. It provides a low-profile
architectural style with the power of bright, energy efficient
LEDS. It has a rugged aluminum construction with
multi-mount capabilities. 0 to 90 degree tilt adjustments. For a
buliding that has a modern or futuristic look.

120-277/347-480VAC
PERFORMANCE INFORMATION
ORDERING GUIDE LEDACUWP 40W 50K
Series
LEDACUWP
Wattage
27W
40W
67W
27 WATT
67 WATT
40 WATT
CCT
30K    3000K
50K    5000K
40K    4000K
Voltage
Blank 110 -270 VAC
Finish
Blank  Dark Bronze
Options
Blank  -No Photocell
PC - Internal Photocell
EXAMPLE
HV    347-480 VAC
© LIRON LIGHTING 10835 S Wilcrest Dr, Ste C Houston, TX 77099
 P: 833-875-4766 www.lironlighting.com
Adjustable Cut -Off Wall Pack
(LEDACUWP)
PROJECT:
CATALOG:
FIXTURE TYPE:
NOTES:
Proudly Designed and MAde for America
PHOTOMETRICS
DIMENSIONS
185.16MM(7.29in.)
1231.85mm(9.128in)
.)
Small Size:27W/40W
255.54mm(7.29in.)
280mm(9`in)
Medium Size: 67W
0
30
60
90
120
150
-/+180
-150
-120
-90
-60
-30
UNIT:cd
C0/180,101.2
UNIT:cd
C90/270,99.2
AVERAGE BEAM ANGLE(50%):100.2 DEG
0
500
1000
1500
2000
2500
LUMINOUS INTENSITY DISTRIBUTION DIAGRAM
C0 PLANE ISOLUX DIAGRAM (UNIT:lx)
MH(m)
2